
Greenland Trail Races - 8M - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Grauch           Top Fin        1/1    6:02       48:18
2     Ryan McMullen          M4049         1/31    6:37       52:59
3     Teo Jackson            M2029         1/10    6:39       53:11
4     Hayley Benson          Top Fin        1/1    6:40       53:23
5     Rachael Rudel          F2029         1/26    6:51       54:48
6     Scott Bartel           M4049         2/31    7:02       56:17
7     David Sheppard         M5059         1/28    7:05       56:42
8     Ryan Turbyfill         M3039         1/24    7:13       57:45
9     Brennan Draper         M019           1/2    7:25       59:22
10    Kent Wories            M3039         2/24    7:33     1:00:21
11    Ash Middleton-Davis    M5059         2/28    7:36     1:00:49
12    Sean McCandless        M3039         3/24    7:36     1:00:51
13    Ryan Shedivy           M2029         2/10    7:40     1:01:19
14    Christopher Hawkins    M3039         4/24    7:51     1:02:49
15    Kevyn Stokes           F2029         2/26    7:54     1:03:10
16    Joe Shirley            M6069         1/16    7:59     1:03:54
17    Garrett Belcher        M019           2/2    8:15     1:05:59
18    Bev Zimmermann         F5059         1/26    8:16     1:06:09
19    Tom Dormer             M4049         3/31    8:17     1:06:12
20    Tim Lewis              M4049         4/31    8:17     1:06:13
21    Kevin Yeatts           M4049         5/31    8:17     1:06:14
22    Randy Fons             M5059         3/28    8:17     1:06:16
23    Steve Huda             M6069         2/16    8:18     1:06:23
24    Philip Snyder          M4049         6/31    8:18     1:06:24
25    Jeffrey Rheiner        M6069         3/16    8:25     1:07:21
26    Kathy Owen             F4049         1/64    8:28     1:07:41
27    Dain Clark             M3039         5/24    8:32     1:08:18
28    Christie Shedivy       F2029         3/26    8:34     1:08:29
29    Kathy Shockley         F4049         2/64    8:36     1:08:49
30    Kevin Chenoweth        M4049         7/31    8:37     1:08:53
31    Brittany Kahl          F3039         1/50    8:37     1:08:59
32    Henry Schloss          M4049         8/31    8:39     1:09:10
33    Lila Crowley           F019           1/2    8:40     1:09:19
34    Julie Lind             F5059         2/26    8:40     1:09:20
35    Lauren Leomiti         F3039         2/50    8:44     1:09:55
36    Alicia Grenolds        F4049         3/64    8:45     1:09:59
37    Matthew Anderson       M3039         6/24    8:46     1:10:06
38    Nathan Larson          M5059         4/28    8:48     1:10:21
39    Kerry Olson            F4049         4/64    8:50     1:10:36
40    Cory Belcher           M4049         9/31    8:50     1:10:38
41    Morgan Kirby           M5059         5/28    8:50     1:10:40
42    Ralph Mason            M6069         4/16    8:51     1:10:44
43    Juan Meneses           M2029         3/10    8:52     1:10:52
44    Leslie Hansen          F3039         3/50    8:52     1:10:53
45    Wendall Williams       M5059         6/28    8:53     1:11:01
46    Brett Moore            M3039         7/24    8:59     1:11:48
47    Amy Warn               F3039         4/50    8:59     1:11:52
48    Jennifer Ellis         F5059         3/26    8:59     1:11:52
49    Paul Suazo             M3039         8/24    9:01     1:12:04
50    Peggy Strand           F4049         5/64    9:01     1:12:08
51    Lisa Zorn              F4049         6/64    9:02     1:12:18
52    Jenny Taylor           F3039         5/50    9:03     1:12:26
53    David Wilson           M3039         9/24    9:03     1:12:27
54    Kate Loberg-Sonderup   F2029         4/26    9:05     1:12:36
55    Noah Hayden            M3039        10/24    9:05     1:12:40
56    Joey Delmore           M3039        11/24    9:05     1:12:42
57    Charles Snyder         M5059         7/28    9:05     1:12:43
58    Darren Booth           M4049        10/31    9:06     1:12:48
59    Eric Harding           M4049        11/31    9:06     1:12:48
60    Robert Harris          M5059         8/28    9:06     1:12:50
61    Ray Alvarado           M6069         5/16    9:07     1:12:53
62    Mandy Jellerichs       F4049         7/64    9:07     1:12:56
63    Bryan Mannlein         M4049        12/31    9:10     1:13:21
64    Greg Hickey            M3039        12/24    9:13     1:13:41
65    Stephen Wicks          M4049        13/31    9:14     1:13:51
66    Erin Warta             F4049         8/64    9:15     1:14:01
67    William Vogl           M2029         4/10    9:17     1:14:16
68    Taylor Hoy             F2029         5/26    9:18     1:14:24
69    Kevin Moore            M4049        14/31    9:19     1:14:30
70    Derrill Rodgers        M3039        13/24    9:20     1:14:39
71    Craig Capraro          M5059         9/28    9:21     1:14:44
72    Cary Kinross-Wright    F4049         9/64    9:21     1:14:44
73    Trent Decrow           M4049        15/31    9:21     1:14:51
74    Nicole Renaud          F3039         6/50    9:22     1:14:52
75    Theron Berry           M3039        14/24    9:22     1:14:56
76    Kellie Hawkins         F3039         7/50    9:22     1:14:59
77    Paul Moore             M5059        10/28    9:23     1:15:00
78    Daniel Sheeks          M4049        16/31    9:24     1:15:09
79    Nina Rozell            F3039         8/50    9:24     1:15:15
80    Julio Narvaez          M5059        11/28    9:26     1:15:26
81    Nora Helmus            F3039         9/50    9:26     1:15:28
82    Dan Harris             M5059        12/28    9:28     1:15:45
83    Lucy Harrington        F3039        10/50    9:32     1:16:19
84    Elizabeth Black        F4049        10/64    9:33     1:16:20
85    Krista Voytilla        F4049        11/64    9:33     1:16:20
86    Bill Hirstius          M4049        17/31    9:33     1:16:23
87    Ryan Reischman         M3039        15/24    9:34     1:16:32
88    Rachel Hauser          F5059         4/26    9:36     1:16:48
89    Stella Heffron         F5059         5/26    9:36     1:16:51
90    Erin Lagreca           F2029         6/26    9:37     1:16:54
91    Dave Pendleton         M4049        18/31    9:37     1:16:57
92    Ricki Stark            F4049        12/64    9:41     1:17:26
93    Laura Anderson         F3039        11/50    9:41     1:17:30
94    Susie Quinn            F6069         1/13    9:42     1:17:39
95    Hanne Wolf             F5059         6/26    9:43     1:17:46
96    Ed Gleason             M6069         6/16    9:43     1:17:46
97    Michele Crowley        F4049        13/64    9:45     1:18:03
98    Lisa Devore            F3039        12/50    9:46     1:18:08
99    John Leary             M4049        19/31    9:47     1:18:13
100   Kalyn Wilbur           F2029         7/26    9:48     1:18:24
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101   Keith Parsons          M4049        20/31    9:49     1:18:29
102   Jennifer Bredsdorff    F4049        14/64    9:49     1:18:35
103   Sharon Pendleton       F4049        15/64    9:51     1:18:45
104   Carol Underwood        F4049        16/64    9:55     1:19:17
105   Deanna Buck            F3039        13/50    9:56     1:19:25
106   Amanda Snitker         F3039        14/50    9:56     1:19:28
107   Jay Trujillo           M5059        13/28    9:57     1:19:35
108   Tom May                M5059        14/28    9:57     1:19:35
109   Fred Lian              M6069         7/16    9:58     1:19:47
110   Laurie Franson         F4049        17/64    9:58     1:19:47
111   Ashley Williams        F2029         8/26    9:59     1:19:48
112   Jessica Elson          F3039        15/50    9:59     1:19:48
113   Priscilla Allen        F5059         7/26    9:59     1:19:51
114   Angie Flug             F5059         8/26    9:59     1:19:53
115   Paul McCoy             M2029         5/10   10:03     1:20:20
116   Kristi Stasinos        F4049        18/64   10:03     1:20:26
117   Janel Saunders         F3039        16/50   10:07     1:20:57
118   Britte Notzold         F3039        17/50   10:08     1:21:02
119   Brett Fenster          M4049        21/31   10:08     1:21:02
120   Jennifer Pedersen      F4049        19/64   10:09     1:21:13
121   Kyle Smith             M3039        16/24   10:12     1:21:32
122   Lou Novak              M4049        22/31   10:12     1:21:33
123   Terrence Jones         M6069         8/16   10:13     1:21:44
124   Mike Parker            M5059        15/28   10:13     1:21:47
125   Chris Hess             M3039        17/24   10:14     1:21:49
126   Dana Lipfert           F2029         9/26   10:14     1:21:53
127   Bula Blohm             F4049        20/64   10:15     1:21:56
128   Jim Kelleher           M5059        16/28   10:15     1:21:58
129   Andrew Kaplan          M4049        23/31   10:17     1:22:13
130   Amanda Cowhey          F3039        18/50   10:17     1:22:19
131   Alex Fruehsamer        M2029         6/10   10:18     1:22:22
132   Adam Bierstedt         M4049        24/31   10:19     1:22:28
133   Kristin Elliott        F2029        10/26   10:23     1:23:05
134   Jackson Cryns          M2029         7/10   10:24     1:23:13
135   Karen McMurray         F4049        21/64   10:25     1:23:16
136   Hillary Bilger         F4049        22/64   10:25     1:23:19
137   Marcie Pearson         F4049        23/64   10:27     1:23:33
138   Eric Pelander          M6069         9/16   10:28     1:23:45
139   Erin Kegley            F3039        19/50   10:31     1:24:09
140   Jenna Dilullo          F2029        11/26   10:32     1:24:13
141   Bernhard Haebich       M5059        17/28   10:33     1:24:25
142   Rachelle Fuller        F4049        24/64   10:35     1:24:36
143   Charles Rolater        M4049        25/31   10:36     1:24:44
144   Kendall Pelander       F2029        12/26   10:36     1:24:49
145   Holly Gray             F4049        25/64   10:37     1:24:59
146   Tom Chambers           M7079          1/6   10:38     1:25:06
147   Leigh Goerke           F3039        20/50   10:38     1:25:06
148   Kelli Foley            F3039        21/50   10:43     1:25:41
149   Jennifer Yeatts        F4049        26/64   10:44     1:25:51
150   Charles Mattie         M3039        18/24   10:45     1:25:58
151   Chris Coleman          M5059        18/28   10:46     1:26:08
152   Nicki Coleman          F2029        13/26   10:46     1:26:08
153   Nathan Salley          M3039        19/24   10:47     1:26:14
154   Deidre Loeffler        F2029        14/26   10:49     1:26:31
155   Tina Heslinga          F3039        22/50   10:50     1:26:40
156   Barbara Manarin        F3039        23/50   10:50     1:26:40
157   Dee Lorenz             F4049        27/64   10:50     1:26:42
158   Amy Vance              F4049        28/64   10:51     1:26:44
159   Eric Brinklow          M4049        26/31   10:51     1:26:47
160   Rebecca Shaw           F4049        29/64   10:52     1:26:59
161   Kate Salley            F3039        24/50   10:52     1:26:59
162   Brooke Woodward        F3039        25/50   10:53     1:27:01
163   Jessica Stein          F4049        30/64   10:54     1:27:09
164   Wayne Cox              M6069        10/16   10:55     1:27:19
165   Donna Munip            F5059         9/26   10:57     1:27:35
166   Aubri Rabideau         F2029        15/26   10:58     1:27:41
167   Michele Ard            F5059        10/26   10:58     1:27:43
168   Emily Jones            F2029        16/26   10:59     1:27:48
169   Natalie Gorak          F2029        17/26   10:59     1:27:53
170   Siri Lewis             F4049        31/64   10:59     1:27:53
171   Kirsten Hogenson       F2029        18/26   11:01     1:28:07
172   Michelle Huggins       F4049        32/64   11:06     1:28:47
173   Ryan Nelson            M4049        27/31   11:06     1:28:50
174   Julie Nelson           F3039        26/50   11:06     1:28:50
175   Susan Graham           F4049        33/64   11:10     1:29:17
176   Jeremy Bowlin          M3039        20/24   11:10     1:29:21
177   Rebecca McCauley       F3039        27/50   11:11     1:29:26
178   Frank Parker           M5059        19/28   11:12     1:29:37
179   Sina Connor            F4049        34/64   11:14     1:29:52
180   Brittany Meason        F3039        28/50   11:15     1:29:56
181   Kate Marble            F3039        29/50   11:15     1:29:57
182   Kate Julian            F3039        30/50   11:16     1:30:06
183   Sarah Feitler          F4049        35/64   11:16     1:30:06
184   Rose Feitler           F019           2/2   11:16     1:30:09
185   Jessica Drake          F4049        36/64   11:18     1:30:27
186   Christia Beggs         F5059        11/26   11:20     1:30:42
187   Anna Perez Hayden      M3039        21/24   11:21     1:30:45
188   Suzanne Mobarak        F3039        31/50   11:21     1:30:51
189   James Dill             M7079          2/6   11:22     1:30:54
190   John Crouse            M6069        11/16   11:22     1:30:55
191   Lynn Stover            F4049        37/64   11:24     1:31:15
192   Christie Beermann      F4049        38/64   11:25     1:31:23
193   Jody Hansen            F4049        39/64   11:27     1:31:33
194   Jesse Cottrell         F3039        32/50   11:27     1:31:37
195   Christine Walden       F5059        12/26   11:28     1:31:46
196   Lisa Choi              F4049        40/64   11:29     1:31:49
197   Andrew Marshall        M3039        22/24   11:31     1:32:09
198   Kate Baines-Lyman      F5059        13/26   11:32     1:32:12
199   Heidi Erzen            F5059        14/26   11:38     1:33:02
200   Peter Christensen      M2029         8/10   11:39     1:33:13
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201   Jeff Parker            M3039        23/24   11:41     1:33:31
202   Rachel Matthews        F4049        41/64   11:41     1:33:31
203   Amy Sharpless          F5059        15/26   11:42     1:33:33
204   Erica Krier            F3039        33/50   11:44     1:33:50
205   Michele Johnson        F4049        42/64   11:46     1:34:04
206   Rosemary Padgett       F6069         2/13   11:47     1:34:14
207   Ron Ilgen              M6069        12/16   11:48     1:34:26
208   Scott Walker           M5059        20/28   11:51     1:34:51
209   Julia Claassen         F3039        34/50   11:52     1:34:56
210   Eric Mather            M5059        21/28   11:59     1:35:53
211   Sarah Rytting          F3039        35/50   11:59     1:35:53
212   Rose Mather            F4049        43/64   11:59     1:35:53
213   Caryn Farino           F3039        36/50   12:02     1:36:18
214   Jackson Dukes          M2029         9/10   12:03     1:36:23
215   Kimberly Wiederspan    F3039        37/50   12:03     1:36:24
216   Erica Parrish          F4049        44/64   12:05     1:36:39
217   Wendy Franz            F3039        38/50   12:05     1:36:42
218   Ash MacOn              M4049        28/31   12:05     1:36:42
219   Erica Payne            F4049        45/64   12:05     1:36:43
220   Donna Way              F4049        46/64   12:11     1:37:26
221   Deseree Thompson       F3039        39/50   12:14     1:37:50
222   Jessica Sorensen       F3039        40/50   12:14     1:37:51
223   Suzi Rasher            F4049        47/64   12:15     1:38:00
224   Kori Riley             F4049        48/64   12:15     1:38:01
225   Teresa Alleman         F4049        49/64   12:23     1:39:00
226   Mary Rumple            F5059        16/26   12:25     1:39:20
227   David Divine           M4049        29/31   12:27     1:39:35
228   Rachael Capizzi        F4049        50/64   12:27     1:39:36
229   Alexander Keating      M3039        24/24   12:28     1:39:45
230   Kimmi Estep            F2029        19/26   12:28     1:39:47
231   Emily Steepleton       F3039        41/50   12:28     1:39:47
232   Craig Kinnunen         M5059        22/28   12:29     1:39:48
233   Michael Batey          M5059        23/28   12:29     1:39:50
234   Janice Webb            F6069         3/13   12:29     1:39:51
235   Julia Keating          F2029        20/26   12:30     1:39:56
236   Dawn Mohatt            F4049        51/64   12:34     1:40:33
237   Rebecca Luoma          F2029        21/26   12:35     1:40:43
238   Janine Glaeser         F4049        52/64   12:36     1:40:49
239   Jim Bushnell           M5059        24/28   12:38     1:41:00
240   Herb Klopfenstein      M5059        25/28   12:38     1:41:01
241   Tish Watson            F3039        42/50   12:40     1:41:17
242   Kelly Waanders         F4049        53/64   12:40     1:41:22
243   Staci Stech            F4049        54/64   12:40     1:41:23
244   Tom Corby              M5059        26/28   12:41     1:41:25
245   Steven Ledbetter       M4049        30/31   12:43     1:41:40
246   Jerry O'Donnell        M7079          3/6   12:49     1:42:29
247   Kenneth Magoye         M5059        27/28   12:54     1:43:08
248   Theresa Gentile        F6069         4/13   12:54     1:43:13
249   Meghan Montgomery      F3039        43/50   12:56     1:43:28
250   Lynette Johnson        F5059        17/26   12:59     1:43:54
251   Tracy Kerr             F5059        18/26   13:00     1:43:57
252   Babette James          F5059        19/26   13:00     1:43:57
253   Dave Banko             M6069        13/16   13:04     1:44:34
254   Ashley Amato           F3039        44/50   13:05     1:44:36
255   Elizabeth Young        F3039        45/50   13:05     1:44:36
256   Sarah Heath            F2029        22/26   13:08     1:45:03
257   Antonia Nesvold        F3039        46/50   13:08     1:45:07
258   Sondra Ranum           F4049        55/64   13:14     1:45:53
259   Cathy Murray           F5059        20/26   13:15     1:45:56
260   Kim Ware               F6069         5/13   13:18     1:46:25
261   Virginia Schultz       F6069         6/13   13:21     1:46:51
262   Mark Downing           M2029        10/10   13:24     1:47:15
263   Amy Decrow             F3039        47/50   13:25     1:47:22
264   Annette Dupuis         F5059        21/26   13:26     1:47:30
265   Jennifer Hendrix       F4049        56/64   13:28     1:47:46
266   Bill Padgett           M7079          4/6   13:30     1:47:58
267   Linda Svege            F4049        57/64   13:31     1:48:08
268   Cathy Tinetti          F6069         7/13   13:32     1:48:14
269   Curtis Claar           M4049        31/31   13:42     1:49:34
270   Franziska Rosser       F3039        48/50   13:54     1:51:10
271   Warren Johnson         M6069        14/16   13:55     1:51:20
272   Bonny Day              F6069         8/13   13:55     1:51:20
273   Joan Harrell           F6069         9/13   13:56     1:51:25
274   Diane Tribbett         F6069        10/13   13:56     1:51:27
275   John Kearns            M7079          5/6   13:58     1:51:40
276   Kristi Davis           F5059        22/26   14:05     1:52:36
277   Tasha Comstock         F2029        23/26   14:20     1:54:42
278   Jeannette Dezell       F5059        23/26   14:25     1:55:16
279   Rachael Hoover         F2029        24/26   14:25     1:55:22
280   Laura Podrasky         F4049        58/64   14:26     1:55:28
281   Eric Nehls             M6069        15/16   14:28     1:55:47
282   Kathey Clark           F5059        24/26   14:42     1:57:39
283   Leah Grange            F3039        49/50   14:50     1:58:37
284   Ken Weller             M6069        16/16   14:53     1:59:00
285   James Berger           M7079          6/6   14:54     1:59:12
286   Noemi Bartlett         F4049        59/64   14:56     1:59:24
287   Stephanie Toms         F4049        60/64   14:56     1:59:29
288   Barbara Pacheco        F4049        61/64   15:00     2:00:00
289   Anna Weber             F4049        62/64   15:00     2:00:01
290   Sarah Terrill          F2029        25/26   15:39     2:05:12
291   Chandra Worsham        F6069        11/13   16:02     2:08:18
292   Heather Ulrich         F5059        25/26   16:07     2:08:59
293   Marc Jefferson         M5059        28/28   16:40     2:13:19
294   Susan Brashear         F4049        63/64   16:40     2:13:21
295   Agnieszka Magoye       F4049        64/64   16:53     2:15:00
296   Laura Egan             F2029        26/26   17:26     2:19:24
297   Nancy Marsters         F6069        12/13   18:11     2:25:28
298   Valerie Franz          F5059        26/26   19:11     2:33:26
299   Linda Hayes            F6069        13/13   19:11     2:33:26
300   Randell Davenport      F3039        50/50   22:06     2:56:45


